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Technical data 
Model PWE 8128 W 

Dimensions 
width 59.5 cm 
height 85 cm 
depth 62 cm 

Capacity between 1 and 8 kg  
Electrical 
connections 

please refer to the technical data  
plate applied to the machine 

Water connections 

maximum pressure 1 MPa (10 bar)
minimum pressure 0.05 MPa  
(0.5 bar) 
drum capacity 62 litres 

Spin speed up to 1200 rpm 
Test wash cycles 
in compliance with 
regulation  
EN 60456 

wash cycle 2; temperature 60°C; 
performed with a 8 kg load. 

 This appliance conforms to the 
following European Community 
directives: 
- 89/336/EEC dated 03.05.89 
(Electromagnetic Compatibility)  
and subsequent amendments 
- 2006/95/EC – 2006/95/EC (Low 
Voltage) 
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Detergents  Description of the wash cycle Max. 
tem p. 
(°C) 

Max. 
speed 
(rpm) Pre-wash Main 

wash Bleach Fabric softener 

Max. 
load 
(kg) 

Cycle 
duration 

 Smart cycles 
1 Cottons with Pre-wash: extremely 

soiled whites. 90° 1200 • • - • 8 

2 White Cottons: extremely soiled 
whites. 90° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 White Cottons (1): heavily soiled 
whites and resistant colours. 60° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 White Cottons (2): heavily soiled 
whites and delicate colours. 40° 1200 - • • • 8 

3 Cottons: heavily soiled whites and 
resistant colours. 60° 1200 - • • • 8 

4 Coloured Cottons(3): lightly soiled 
whites and delicate colours. 40° 1200 - • • • 8 

5 Synthetics: heavily soiled resistant 
colours. 60° 800 - • • • 3,5 

6 Jeans 40° 800 - • - • 4 

7 Shirts 40° 600 - • • • 2 

8 

Mix-Cool 30’: to refresh lightly soiled 
garments quickly (not suitable for 
wool, silk and clothes which require 
washing by hand). 

Cold 
water 800 - • - • 3 

 Special cycles 
9 Wool: for wool, cashmere, etc. 40° 600 - • - • 2 

10 Silk/Curtains: for garments in silk 
and viscose, lingerie. 30° 0 - • - • 2 

11 Duvets 30° 1000 - • - • 3 

12 Outwear 30° 400 - • - - 2,5 

13 Sport Shoes 30° 600 - • - • 
Max..2 
paires 

 Partial cycles 
 Rinse - 1200 - - • • 8 
 Spin - 1200 - - - - 8 
 Drain - 0 - - - - 8 

. 
)
�
�
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1 /�0���� �� ���#��	�: <�* � �=��$��� � ��$�'���. 90° 1200 • • - • 8 

2 /�0���� �����: <�* � � =��$��� �  ��$�'��� . 90° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 /�0���� ����� (1): <�* �  �� #$�'���%��  ���� �� �, ��� ��$�'���. 60° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 /�0���� ����� (2): <�* �  �� #$�'���%��  �*�!%����, ��� ��$�'��� . 40° 1200 - • • • 8 

3 /�0����: <�* �  �� #$�'���%��  ���� �� � , ��� ��$�'���. 60° 1200 - • • • 8 
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�	
� (3): <�* � �!)� ��$�'���  �� �*�!%���� #$&'���. 40° 1200 - • • • 8 
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���: >$�'���%�� ���� �� �, �!)� ��$�'���. 60° 800 - • • • 3,5 

6 Jeans 40° 800 - • - • 4 

7 �������	 40° 600 - • • • 2 

8 Mix-Cool 30': ?�� �� )$()�$� ,$�% �$�%'�  $�#�� ���,$� ��$�'����  
("�� ��"�! �*��� )��  '������ , '���=���  �� $�#�  ��* ��������� %�� #�$�). 

@"���%'� 800 - • - • 3 
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9 ������: ?�� '������, cachemire,  ��. 40° 600 - • - • 2 
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����: ?��  '���=��� $�#�, ��% �A�, ����. 30° 0 - • - • 2 

11 �#�5�
: ?�� $�#� '� �%���$� ( ����"*%� ����*��� #(���. 30° 1000 - • - • 3 

12 Outwear 30° 400 - • - - 2,5 

13 Sport Shoes. 30° 600 - • - • 
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 9���'� - 1200 - - - - 8 
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�	8�	�������	��������������	��	����������	�4�������%

�	 �	�����	��	����	�����	�������	��	��'���
������������%

�	 �	�����	��	������������	����	���	����������	����	���
��������	 ������(����%

>!�������?	 #�	 �������	 '���������	 �������	 ����
���������������	��	����	��	$��	�����	������	��
����	 ����������%

(���������
	� ��
�!� 	

�������	��	 ��	 �����������	
	�����	���	���&	 �������	��
�����	��	 �����	���	����������	
	���	 ����&
�������������	��	 ��������	�%

Datos técnicos 

Modelo PWE 8128 W 

Dimensiones  
ancho 59,5 cm. 
altura 85 cm 
profundidad 62 cm. 

Capacidad de 1 a 8 kg. 

Conexiones eléctricas  
ver la placa de 
características técnicas 
aplicada en la máquina 

Conexiones hídricas 

presión máxima 1 MPa  
(10 bar) 
presión mínima 0,05 MPa 
(0,5 bar) 
capacidad del cesto 62 litros 

Velocidad de 
centrifugado máxima 1200 r.p.m. 

Programas de control 
según la norma  
EN 60456  

programa 2; temperatura 
60°C; realizado con 8 kg de 
carga. 

 

Esta máquina cumple con lo 
establecido por las 
siguientes Directivas de la 
Comunidad: 
- 89/336/CEE del 03/05/89 
(Compatibilidad 
Electromagnética) y 
sucesivas modif icaciones 
- 2002/96/CE 
- 2006/95/CE (Baja Tensión) 
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 �	��	�������	�	��	������(�	��	��������	��	���	���������	���������	�����������&	����	���	$��	���	�����(���&	��	������
$��	'����	����	��	'�����(�����<	��	��	�������	������������	��	��F" 8G�	A �A!�!��&	��	������(�	��	 ������	$��	'����
����	$��	��������	��	��������	������������%
!�����&	�����������	��	�����	���������������&	��	������(��	���	������	�������	��	��	��������	��	������'�����	
	��
�����������	$��	 ��	��$����	�����	�����(��	��	����	��	��������	������������	�	 ���	4������	������	�������������	��
���	�����������	���	��	��������	�������%
 �	 �����	���������	���������	��	��	'���	��	$��	��	��$����	����	����������	���	�����	���4�	��	��������	
	��	����	�����
������������%	�������	��	*;	�������	����	������	��	��	������	��	������&	��	 �����	B���������C	��	����	'���	
	��
������(�	��	������	��������	��'������%	 �	 �����	���������	��	�������	�������	��	���������������	*	������	��	��
������(�����	���	������	��������	��'������%

 �	��	�������	?	��	������(��	���	B'����	��	�����C	��������	����	��	�����	������������	
&	���	�(	�����(���	��
��������&	 ��	B'���	��	 �����C	��	�����)

		#����

	!�������

		������'�����

	��������

 �	 ��	�������	$	��	����������&	�����(����	�����	 ��	 �($������&	 ���	 ������	����������������	�	 ��	B�����������C&	��
B������'�����C	 
	 ��	 B������(�	 ���������C%
#��	������	��	B�����������C	 	 �������	��	����	��	�����������	���	��������	��	������	$��	��	�����	�����������
����	��	�����	�������%
#��	������	��	B������'�����C	 		 �������	��	����	��	������'�����	���	��������	��	������	$��	��	�����	�����������
����	��	�����	�������%

 �	�3�����	B��F" 8G�	A �A!�!��C	 	���������	������	$��	��	��	��������	��	������(�	��	����	���	B������(�
���������C	 '�����%
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:% (����4���=������$�$�����������D�6������
���	����������������	�������)

	 	-	 �%����� 
�� ������������*;	��

������%�)� 	D	 #�	��$����	�������
���������������	 ��	 �����������	 
	 ��	 ������'�������
�������	��������	����	��	��������	'�����	�	���	4������
�������������	��	���	�����������	���	��	��������
�������%	�����������	��	�����	 	��	�������
�
��������������	 ��	 �����������	�����	 ������	��	 �����
��	'�3�	B���C%	�����������	��	�����	 	��	�������
�
��������������	��	������'�����	�����	��	���������
B���C%	��	��	���������	���	�(	���	���	�������&	��
�����	�	���	������	�������	��������%

� ��
����	���� ��� �	����E	� ������� 	D
����	�����������	��	������(�	 ���������	���	��������
�������&	��������	��	�����		���������������	�����
�����(��	��	 ������	��	�������	�������%	������	�����
������	����	�������&	��	 ��	��������	��	 �������	��
�3�����	 %	����	��������	��	������(�	 ���������
��������	��	�����		�����	$��	��	 ��	��������	�����(��
B���C%

	 � 	 �-	 �%�����
��
��������/�������  �
� ���
	D

= ��������	��	�����	����	������	��	������<	��	������
���������������	��	�����	��	���������%

= ��������	���������	��	�����	����	���������	 ��
������<	��	������	��	�������%

�	��	��	������	������������	��	��	����������	���	��
��������	�������&	��	������	�����������	
	��	������	��
��	 �������%
�	��	��	������	������������	��	��	����������	���	����
���������������	 ������������&	 ��	 ������

���������������	�	 ��	�������	 '������	������������
�����������	
	��	�������	����	��	�������&	��	������	��
��	������	�������	��	 ���������%
����)	��	��	��	������������	��	������	�F!A�&	��	��
�����	������	�������	����	������	��	����������%

�	#��	��������	������	�����	 ��	�����	�����������

7�	��	��������	���	�����%

I% (�4����4�-��$F�����(��:��-�D	��������
��	�����	��!A�7�!6� %	 �	������	���������������	��
���������	��	�����	�(��	'���	
	��	������	��	���$�����
0�3�����	�6 A�!	@#�.6 !�!	 	���������1%	����
�������	��	��������	��������	��	�����	����	��
�����&	����	�
	�
	�	��	�����	��		�����������	��
�����	��!A�7�!6� 	0��	������	��!A�7�!6� 
�����������	 ����������	��	 �����	 �����1<	 �����
����������	��	�����	�������	
	��������	���������	��
�����	��!A�7�!6� %
����	�����	 ��	������	��������	��	�����	����	��	�����&
��������	��	�����	��!A�7�!6� <	��	��	�3�����
�6 A�!	@#�.6 !�!	 	����	�������&	����	�������
�����	 ��	������%	��������	���������	��	�����	��!A�7
�!6� 	����	��������	��	��������	�	������	���
�������	��	��	$��	��	���3�	 ������������%

J% <�4�����(��:��-�D	��	 ������	���	��	�������
B���C	��	��	��������&	������	��	�3�����	�6 A�!
@#�.6 !�!	 	��	������&	����	�������	�����	 ��
������%	!���	 ��	������&	���������	 ��	����	
	������	 ��
��$����%

�	��	��	�����	������	��	�����	
�	�����(���&	��������
�����	������	��	�����	 %	 �	�����	��	������������	
	��
��$����	 ��	 �������%

�������� ���B��
�3�� 	� �� 
�����)�

!����	��	����	������'�����&	����	�����	����������
��������	
	����	����������	��	�����	��	����	���'����&	��
�����	 �����(�	 ����������	�	���	��������	 �����������
��������	�	��	���	�����%	��	�������	��	�����	��������&	��
�����	 ����3�	��	����	�������������	�$���������&	 ��
��$����	�����(�	��	������'�����	�	���	��������	��'�����	�
��	�������%	������	������	��	�������	����$��������&	��
�������	�����(�	 ��	������������	�����	$��	��	������'�����%
����	�������	���	�����	������������	��	��	�����	
	��
��������	�$���������&	��	��������	��(����	�������
�������	
	��$��,��%
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 Descripción del Programa 
Temp. 
máx. 
(°C) 

Velocidad 
máx. 

(r.p.m.) 

Detergentes y aditivos 
Carga 
máx. 
(Kg.) 

Duración 
del ciclo 

Prel
ava
do 

Lav
ado 

Blan
que
ador 

Su
avi
zan
te 

 Diarios  

1 Prendas de algodón con prelavado: ropa blanca muy sucia 90° 1200 • • - • 8  

2 Prendas de algodón blancas: ropa blanca muy sucia. 90° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 Prendas de algodón blancas (1): prendas blancas y de color resistentes muy sucias. 60° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 Algodón (2): prendas blancas y de color delicadas muy sucias. 40° 1200 - • • • 8 

3 Algodón: prendas blancas y de color resistentes muy sucias.  60° 1200 - • • • 8 

4 Algodón de color (3): prendas blancas poco sucias y de colores delicados. 40° 1200 - • • • 8 

5 Sintéticos: prendas de color resistentes poco sucias. 40° 800 - • • • 3,5 

6 Jeans 40° 800 - • - • 4 

7 Camisas 40° 600 - • • • 2 

8 
Mix-Cool 30’: Para refrescar rápidamente prendas poco sucias (no se  
aconseja utilizarlo para lana, seda y prendas para lavar a mano). 

agua 
fría 

800 - • - • 3 

 Especiales 

9 Lana: para lana, cachemira, etc. 40° 600 - • - • 2 

10 Seda/Cortinas: para prendas de seda, viscosa, lencería. 30° 0 - • - • 2 

11 Edredones: para prendas rellenas con plumas de ánsar. 30° 1000 - • - • 3 

12 Outwear 30° 400 - • - - 2,5 

13 Sport Shoes 30° 600 - • - • 
Max. 2 
pares 

 Parciales 

 Aclarado - 1200 - - • • 8 

 Centrifugado - 1200 - - - - 8 

 Descarga - 0 - - - - 8 
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Dados técnicos 

Modelo PWE 8128 W 

Medidas 
largura 59,5 cm 
altura 85 cm 
profundidade 62 cm 

Capacidade de 1 a 8 kg 

Ligações eléctricas 
veja a placa das 
características técnicas 
colocada na máquina. 

Ligações hídricas 

pressão máxima 1 MPa  
(10 bars) 
pressão mínima 0,05 MPa 
(0,5 bar) 
capacidade do tambor  
62 litros 

Velocidade da 
centrifugação 

até 1200 rotaç ões por 
minuto 

Programas de 
controlo segundo a 
norma EN 60456 

programa 2; temperatura 
60ºC, efectuado com 8 kg de 
carga. 

 

Esta aparelhagem é em 
conformidade c om as 
seguintes Directivas 
Comunitárias: 
- 89/336/CEE dl 03/05/89 
(Compatibilidade 
Electromagnética) e 
posteriores modificações. 
- 2002/96/CE 
- 2006/95/CE (Baixa tensão) 

 

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-.

��

�'�(��!"��)����*����
)'� �+������,�

����' �)'�(����)��

�����	 ��
�����������

�' '(���� )'
���;�����

������� ��	� ����
�����	

�����	��<�==

�����
0�����=�;�>?�

�����	 �	 �
�������
����
���
�����<�����

�����

�����	� ��@0��
���������

�������	 �
���������
����
����	��
��>?�

#
�������
����
���
�����
A��������

������� ��	� ����
�����		 ����	 �������	 �������
���
�	��������	 1����� � �����
��������� 
�	���2(

�����	��<�==� B	 ��������	�������
��	
�	���!�
����	�����	��	��������	�	��$��
�(	�	�
�������	����
���
��">�?�";� 	$��	�����	 ��
����
��	���	�	���	�,��)
�
����	$��	�	��$��
�	����	 ������(	����	��������	�
��$��
�	��	 �����	 �����	����
��	�	 �������)	�

���������	��
���	�������
���	�	���!�	���	����
�����)	 ����7�������
��	 /	 ����
���8	 ���	�����!�
�����	��	�����
���	
!�	���������	�	���������
��	��
��$��
�(	�	���������
��	��	��$��
�	����
��	���
�������	��	�����	�
���	�	��6����	 �������(

��������	��	���;�����B	����	��������
��	�
��������	����=���	 1��=�	�	E������������
��
����F2(

G�����	�	�
���������	����
����	��>?�B�����
��������
��	��	������	�����
5����(	�	�
�������
����
���	��������
��
��	<	���!�	��������
���
�����
�����	 �����(

�����	0�����=�;�>?�� B	�������
��	����	 ����,��
��	�7�����	����������
��	�	��
���%����!�8	�	�����	�
�
������	
�	�����(

�����	������������ B	�������
��	����	����,��	��
�7�����	�	�����������8	�	�����	�	 �
������	
�	�����(

�����	��@0������������� B	�������
��	����
���������	��	�
5���	��������	��	��������	���������8
�	������	�	�
������	
�	�����(

�����	�	 �
�������	 ����
���������<������ +	$��
��
�	 �
�������	 ����
���	�,��	���
��	���	 �
������*
���
��
��)	 ��������	 
�	 �����	����	 �
�����	 ���	 �������(
H��
��	�	�����	 �
�����)	�	 �
�������	�����
�����	�����
%�7�(	����	�������	��	�����	�	 �������)	��������

�����
��	
�	���!�8	�	 �
�������	 %�����	 �
�������
��	
�
���	����
=�(	��	�	�5�����	 	
!�	�������	�����
���)	����
����5���	�����	�	�����	��	�����(	����	%�,��	�
�����	�
�������	��	��
��	��	$��	%��	 �
����������)	��������

�����
��	 
�	���!�(

#
�������	 ����
���	������9 �*�'�)�	
�	�5�����	�����	�
����	$��	�	�����	����	���$�����(
����	������	��
��	�	
���������	��������	$��	�	�5�����
�����	�
���	��	�����	�	�����	��	�����(
����	�����	�	�����	����
��	�	�����,��!�	��	��	�����)
��������	
�	�����	 	��">�?�";� 8	��	�	�5�����	��>�"
� 	�#�>�	G�H; "�"	 	 �������	 �������	 ����
����5���	�����	�	�����(

��)� �)�)'�)'�����)�9C
 ���	��$��
�	��	 �����	 �����)	 ��	��
%��������	���
��	 
����	 
�����	 �����	 �	 ���
����	 �
��������)
������	��	��	�������	��	��������!�	����������
1���
�	�I2	$��	�
���	��	 %�
�!�	����
�	��
����
������)	 
�	 ����	��	 �
�����,��!�(	J�������	�������
��

�	���!�	�@?�KK	�	 �������	���	 �	 ���������!�	��
��$��
�(

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-/

��
�����

A

0

�

�	�����	�	D���	����	���������	�	��$��
�	�	%��
���	������	 �
%��������(

@�	����!�	�	�	�������,���	�	�����!�	���	������	���������	<	��������!�	�	���	�	�����	�
������	�	�����	�����
��	����
�	 %��	��	�����8	
�	����	��	$��	��
��	����	����������	��	#@LJ#�	���� >#�>)	����	�������,���	�	�����	>����
��
����	�	�
5���	��	��������	��������
���(
"���	�����)	��	��������	
�	����������	�����)	���!�	�������,����	��	�������	��7����	��	����������	��	��
���%����!�	�	��
�����������	$��	�	��$��
�	����	�%������	��
%����	�	��������	��������
���	��	��	D������	�������	��������
����
������5����	���	�	��������	���������(
�	5��
�	��	�����	
�	%���	��	$��	�	��$��
�	����	�	�
������	��	�����	��
%����	�	��������	�	�	
5���	�����
��������
���(	������	��	
�	��7(	-B	��
����	��	�
5���)	�	5��
�	��	���������	���
��'��	%�7�	�	�	�
������	�	�����
�����
��	��%�
�����(	�	 5��
�	��	���������	 ���	��������'��	��6�	����7�������
��	-	��
���	��	�������,��!�	��	�����
���5���	��%�
�����(

@�	����!�	A	�!�	�������,����	��	E%����	��	�������F	���������	����	�	�����	��������
���	�	���	�	��������	�
������	�
E%���	��	 �������F	��	�����(

	 ������

	 
7������
��

	J�
���%����!�

	��������

@�	����!�	0	���!�	�����
���)	��	��$�����	����	�	�������)	��	 5��
��	 ���������	<	 E�����������F)	<	 E��
���%����!�F	�	��
E#
5���	���������F(
"�	������	��	E�����������F	 	 �
�����	�	
5���	��	�����������	��������	��	��7���	��������
����	����	�	�����
����������(
"�	������	��	E��
���%����!�F	 	 �
�����	�	
5���	��	��
���%����!�	��������	��	��7���	��������
����	����	�	�����
����������(

�	�5�����	E#@LJ#�	���� >#�>F	 	�����
���	�
����	$��	
�	�����	�	�������,���	�	�����	��	E#
5���	���������F	��
%�������(

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-2

��

0����'1'(��������(�( ��)'� �+�	'�

-( ��;�����������D	J�������	
�	�����	 8	�
�
�������	 ����
���	��">�?�";� 	�������	 ��
����
��

�	���	�,��(

.( 0���0����������		"����	�	�����	��	�����(
J���$��	�	�����	��
���	��	��$��
�	������
��
���
�!�	����	
!�	�������	�	�����	��7���	 �
������

�	������	���	���������	
�	����
�	�����
��(

/( ����;��� ��� �����;����D 7�����	 �	 ������	 �
������	�	�������
��	
��	�����5%����	�������
���	����
�7�������	
�	�������%�	 E����
��������� 
�	��F(

0(	=�0E�������������������D

3(	��(� 4��)��,��	����D	��������
�	���	�	��������
���	�>��>"M"�	�	��������	����=���8	��	�����
�	���������	���	 �����������	�	���	����������	��
��
���%����!�	$��	�����	���	����%������(	@�	�����
���������	�	�����!�	��	�����(

A( ���������F�����(�( ��)'�  �+�	'�D�;����,��	��
�����5%����	 ������+

	 	��)�1�(����� �'�,'�������'<����
('����1�	�!"�D	 "	��$��
�	 �������,�
������������
��	 �	 �����������	 �	 �	 ��
���%����!�
��7����	����	�	��������	��������
���	��	��
D������	��������
����	��	������5����	���	�
��������	���������(	J������
��	
�	���!�	 	����'
��	 ����,��	 �	 �����������	�������������
��	 ���	 �
�������	�	%���	E���F(	J������
��	
�	���!�	 	����'
��	 ����,��	 �	��
���%����!�	�������������
��	���	�
���	�7����!�	E���F(	;��	���������	�����!�	���
������	��������	��	�������	
�����
��	���	��7����
���������(

	���	������ ��� ��G(��� ,���'����D
����	���������	�	�
5���	��������	��	��������
���������)	��������	
�	���!�	 ��������	���	����
���	�
�����	��	������	����=���(	H��
��	�	���!�	�������
������)	
�	�����	�����
�'��	�	�5�����	 (	����
��
�����	�	���!�	��	 �
5���	���������)	��������

�����
��	
�	 �����	 	���	$��	
�	�����	�������	�
�������	 E���F(

	 � 	 ���)�1�(������(���(�'�G���(��
)�� (�( �D

C �������
��	�	���!�	����	�������	�	���!�8	�
�
�������	 ����
���	��������
��
��	��	���!�	���
���
���'��(

C J�������	
�����
��	
�	���!�	����	����������	�
���!�8	�	����������	�
�������	����
���	���	������'
��(

�	��	�	���!�	��������
���	
!�	%��	������5���	���	�
��������	��%�
���)	�	 �
�������	 ����
���	���
���'��'�
�
�������
��	�	�	���!�	
!�	 %�����	������(

�	��	�	���!�	��������
���	
!�	%��	������5���	���
���	�����	 ����������	 �
��������
��)	 �	 ����������
�
�������	 ����
���	���	������	�	%�����	������	����
��
�	����
��)	�	�
�������	����
���	��	���!�	���
���
���'��(
����+	��	�	���!�	�M">�	�������	������)	$���$���
�����	���!�	
!�	������5���	
!�	������	���
��������(

�	"�	������	�����	������	�	�����	������
����	�?
��	�	�����!�	��	�����(

N( ���0���������;����D	J�������	
�	���!�	��">�?
�";� (	�	����������	 �
�������	 ����
���	%�����	�,��
%�7�	�	�	�����	��	�����	���	���$����'��	1�5�����	��>�"
G�H; "�"	 	 �����2(	����	����%����	 ��	��������
����
��	�	�����,��!�	��	��	�����)	������	���
�����

�������	�	�����
�������������
��	
�	�����
��">�?�";� 	1�	�
�������	����
���	��">�?�";� 
���	������	 ��
����
��	
�	���	 ����
=�28	 ��������
��
�
�!�	�	�����	����=���	�	��������	
�����
��	
�
���!�	��">�?�";� (
����	�����	�	�����	����
��	�	�����,��!�	��	��	�����)
��������	
�	���!�	��">�?�";� 8	��	�	�5�����
��>�"	 	G�H; "�"	 	�������	�������	����
����5���	�����	�	�����(	J�������	
�����
��	
�	���!�
��">�?�";� 	����	%�,��	�
�����	�	��������	��	��
��
��	$��	%��	 �
����������(

O( =���������;����D	&	�
������	����	�������	E���F

�	�����)	$��
��	�	�5�����	��>�"	G�H; "�"	
���	������'��	����	����5���	�����	�	�����(	"����	�	�����)
�������	�	�����	�	��������	�	��$��
�(

�		��	����=��	�
����	��	�����	=�	�
������)	��������	���
����
�	����
���	
�	�����	 (	�	�����	����	 �
����������
�	�	��$��
�	 ���	��������'��(

����'��� )'� 9� ��('��'���� )�� (��	�

"
���	��	����	��
���%����!�)	����	������	 ���������
�7��������	�	����	����������	�	�����	��	����	�
�%����)
�	 ������	�%�����	�������	 ��������	�	���	����������
������
��	��������	<$����	��	 �������(	��	
�	 %��	��
���������	 ��
�������	�	�����	��
��	
!�	�������
����������
��	 ����
�����)	 �	��$��
�	 �%�������	 �
��
���%����!�	���	���	����������	 �
%�����	<$����
��������(	@�	����	��	��	�7�������	����$���5����)	�
��$��
�	��	 �����	�����	�%�������	�	����������!�	��	 �
���
��	 ��
���%����!�(	����	 %��������	 ���	������
����������!�	��	�����	�	�	���	��������	����
�����
��)
���
�����'��	��������	�����	���
���	���	�����
��$��
��(

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-�

��

���	������'��,!3'�

�,!3'��)'���+�	'�

"	���!�	 	��
��
��	������,��	�	 �������	��
%�
�!�	��	$��
������	��	 �����	�%��������
��	��������

�	��$��
�)	����,�
��	��	������	�	��	��
�����	��
����	�	�
�����(	J������
��	
�	 �����	 	����'��
������	��������
��	�	 ����	��	 �������	����=���+
����������	�������	�
������	����	�����	��	�����	�����	��=��(
������ �������	����!�	����	�����	��	�����

�������
��	 ��=��(
�����	 �������	������	����	�����	��	�����	�����	��=��(
�	����	���	��������	����
��	
��	���������	-)	.)	/)	0)
3	1��	��*�	
5����2	�	A)	N)	O	1
5����	����	�	����2(

� ��H�	���'���� �H���
��������
�
��	 ����	 ���!�	 ����
��'��	 �	 �%������	 ��
�
7������
��)	 �	 ����
��'��	 �	��7���	 �����!�	��
�������
��(	&	D���	����	$���	 ���	�	����	������������
��
��
�5���(
�	@!�	����	���	��������	
��	���������	O)	 )	 (

���	�����=�(� 
��������
�
��	����	 %�
�!�)	�	 �������	�	�	��
���%����!�
���!�	������
���
��	����%������	����	����,��	�
%�����!�	��	�����(	@�	%��	��	�����)	�	��$��
�	��	�����
�����	�%�������	 ��
���	��������	��	������8	�	 �
�������
����
���	��	%�
�!�	E 
�����	K����F	�	�$����	��	��">�?
�";� 	%����!�	�
�������
���	1�	��������	�,��)	�	����
��
9����2(	����	�����
��	�	�����)	��������	
�	���!�	��">�?

�";� 	��	
�	�����	E 
�����	K����F(	@��	���������	-B'
-.	�	��$��
�	�����
���	�	�����	���	�	�����	��	�����	�
��	�
���������	����
���	��	%�
�!�	E 
�����	K����F	�	�
��	��">�?�";� 	��!�	������(	����	�����������	�	����	�
�����	�������	�	�����	�	
���������	��������	
�	�����
��">�?�";� 	��	
�	 �����	 E 
�����	K����F(
��@!�	����	���	��������	
��	���������	O)	P)	-/)	 )� (

� ����%���(4�
 ���	%�
�!�	�	D���	����
�����
��	��	��
����	����
�������
���(	J������	�
�������
��	������
��	0)
%��
�����	���	�	�������)

�	 �������
��	-(	H��
��
������	�	��75���)	
!�
����������	�	
5���	E��7F
�
������	
�	��
�	��
����
�����������	
��������	�%������
����
��	�	���
$�����
��

������	�	��75���	
�	������	������
��	0)	�����������	�
��������	E 
7������
��F	 	�	�������	�	���!�	 E"
��'
��
���F	 (	����	���
$����	����
��	 �	 �������	�����
�������
��	�	��	��������)	��
%�����	�	��������	$��
����=��	�	��������
�	�	���!�	 E"
��'��
���F	 (	��
�����,��	�	������	������
��	0	�7����'��	�	���'�������(
�	@!�	����	���	��������	
��	���������	-)	A)	O)	P)	-B)
--)	-.)	-/)	 )� (

��	�����������������������
� ��	�!	�
���������	������!��������	
�����"#�$"�����%�!	�	����	�!	�
�������
�
����
��	��	�����"#&'(
� ��	�!	�
�����!����	����!��)������%�!	�	����	�!	�
������
�
����
��	��	������#&'(
* ��	�!	�
���	�����	����!��)������%�!	�	����	�!	�
������
�
����
��	��	������#&'(

��9' ��)���,��	�����

4

2
3

1

4

2

13

 Descrição do Programa 
Temp. 
max. 
(°C) 

Velocità 
max. 

(rotações 
por minuto) 

Detergentes e aditivos 
Carga 
max. 
(Kg) 

Dura
ção 
ciclo 

Pré-
lava
gem 

Lava
gem 

Água 
de 

Javel 

Amac
iador 

 Diários  

1 Algodão com pré-lavagem: Peças brancas extremamente sujas. 90° 1200 • • - • 8  

2 Algodão brancos: Peç as brancas extremamente sujas. 90° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 Algodão brancos (1): Brancos e coloridos resistentes muito sujos. 60° 1200 - • • • 8 

2 Algodão (2): Branc os e coloridos delicados muito sujos. 40° 1200 - • • • 8 

3 Algodão: Brancos e coloridos resistentes muito sujos. 60° 1200 - • • • 8 

4 Algodão coloridos (3): Brancos pouco sujos e cores delicadas. 40° 1200 - • • • 8 

5 Sintéticos:  Coloridos resistentes pouco sujos. 40° 800 - • • • 3,5 

6 Jeans 40° 800 - • - • 4 

7 Camisas 40° 600 - • • • 2 

8 
Mix-Cool 30’: Para refrescar rapidamente roupas levemente sujas  
(não é indic ado para lã, seda e roupas que deve ser lavadas à mão). 

água 
fria 800 - • - • 3 

 Especiais 

9 Lã: Para lã, cashmere, etc. 40° 600 - • - • 2 

10 Seda / cort inas: Para roupas de seda, viscosa, lingerie. 30° 0 - • - • 2 

11 Edredões: Para peças com enchimento em plumas de ganso. 30° 1000 - • - • 3 

12 Outwear 30° 400 - • - - 2,5 

13 Sport Shoes 30° 600 - • - • Max. 2 
pares 

 Parciais 

 Enxaguadura - 1200 - - • • 8 

 Centrifugaç ão - 1200 - - - - 8 

 Descarga - 0 - - - - 8 
 

�
	�

!
	�



�

�
&
	�
�
��5���	��


���
���	�	�

����!�
	�
�
�	�

��
�
���

��	�
�

�����
��

	
�
	����

�(

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



--

��

�'�'�	'��'��'����,�

;�+'���)���)'�'�	'��'�

�	���	���������	��	 �������	����
��	������	��
�������	��	����	�����	��	�������
��+	���	�7������

!�	��	 ����	��	��
����	����	�%���,)	���	��
������'��
����	 %�����	�������	
��	�����	 �
���
��	��	��$��
�	��
�����	�����	�	������	�	����	�����
��(

�	@!�	���	�������
���	����	 �������	<	�!�)	���$��
%�����	���������	 ������(

����	�	������	���	�������
���	�	�����	�	�������
��	��	�
�������	��	�����
��	��
����+

;�+'��� /B� �'�'�	'��'
,���� ,�:% �+�	'�� I'�
,JK
"
���	��	������	�������
��
����%�$��	��	����	��������	�
������	������
��	0(
;�+'��� 2B� �'�'�	'��'
,����  �+�	'��I'��,J���
 G*��)�K
�	�������
��	 �5$����	����

���	�������	����
��	������	��	��$��
�	 ���	����
����(
;�+'����B��)���+��� I,�������(����'�(DK
�	�������	����	�������	
!�	����	�����������	�	�����(
	�+'����)�(���� �-B�	���)'�L�+' 

��',����������,�

C ������	�	�����	��	%�
�!�+
'	��	����	��	������	?	��	�5�����	
�	���$����(
'	��	�����+	������	��	�����	���������	���	���
���(

C  ���,��	��	����������	�	����%�$��	��	��	������	������(
C @!�	����������	��	�������	�
�������	$��	��	��%����

��	����	��	�����	�
7���+
�������	 �������
���+	��7(	O	Q�(
�������	��
�������+	��7(	/)3	Q�(
�������	���������+	��7(	.	Q�(
!+	��7(	.	Q�(
����+	��7(	.	Q�(

�������,'��������,�M
-	��
���	0BB	'	3BB	�(
-	%��
��	-3B	'	.BB	�(
-	������	��	����	0BB	'	3BB	�(
-	����!�	PBB	'	-(.BB	�(
-	������	��	�����	-3B	'	.3B	�(

���	������'�,'(����
L'���B	����	��	������	��	������	�
���	��	�����	�	���
��	�������
��	�5$����(	;����,�	�	��������	"(
0������B	�����,�	�	��������	�����5%���	+�	����	 �����
�������	��	������	�����	��	������	�	�����(
����
��	�	��7���	����	��
���,�
��	�	 %�����!�	��
������(
��H%0�� ��.NB	%��	��������	����	��	�����	�����
�����	�����	 ������
��	��=��+	 ����	���
��	/B	��
����	�)
�����	��
����)	 ���
���,�	�
�����	 �	 �����(	��	 �������

4

2
3

1

4

2

13

�	��������	,�����	����5���	�����	=�
���	�������	��

�����,�	��%���
��	 1�7�����	 �!	�	����2)	���	���	�����
��7���	��	/	R�(
�"B	���	�	��������	-	�	����5���	 �����	
�	��$��
�
�����	��	�����	��	 �!)	�����	�$�����	���	�	���$����
E�����	����
��	<	�!�F	 (	����	�����	��	��������
����������)	�����,�	��	�������
��	�����5%���	�	
!�
����������	.	Q�(	��	�����(
�')�B	�����,�	�	��������	�����5%���	�#�����	�����	�����
��	������	��	����(	"��
�����'��	�	���	��	��
�������
��	�����5%���	����	 �������	���������(
0�������B������'��	���	�	����$��'��	��
���	��	���
%��
��	��	��	��	��$��
��	��	����(
;����,�	�	��������	�#(
�)�')3'�B	 ����	 �����	 �����	 ���	�
�����
��	��
������	��	��
��	��	�����	��	��	��������	1���	����
�
%�����	�	/	Q�2)	������������)	 =�$�����)	�����,��	�
��������	 �����5%���	��	 E �������F(	>�����
��'��
�������	��	�����	
�	������	�����
��	��	����	��
���
����	��
���	������������	
�����	��	
!�	�������	��	.	��
������	��	��6����	������(
����	�����	6������	 ����������	��	 �������	������
��'
��	�����,��	�	�������
��	�5$����	������	
�	������	���
�������
���(

���O'��	 1��������	��2	 %��	��������	���	 �����
�������	 �����������
���	 �	 �
���$���	 1���	 �7(	������7)
���������)	 
I��
28	����	�����	��	��������	 ����������)
�����,�	�������
��	 �5$����	�	���	���	����	���$����
����	 �	����	 �����8	���'������	 ��	��
���)	 ������
���	�
��
����8	 
!�	 ���	 ���������	 ��	 �������
��	 ���
���������(	����������
��
�������� ��������� ����

�����
���������	������

�,�����4�'�	 1��������	�*2	 %��	��������	����	 �����
��������	�����������8	����	�����	��	��������
����������	
!�	 ����	����	��	.	�����	���	�����(

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-5

��

��'(��!3'��'�(���' 4��

�9'����������� �)��,�����)'�+�)��

J���	
!�	��=�	����5���	�����	�	�����	��	�����	���	%����	��
�
�����	���������	�	$�����	��
�����	�	 �����	 ������)
�������	��	 �����
��	��
����+

-(	����	�	%����	��	������	��
�����
��(
.(	����%�$��	$��	�	
5���	��
����	
�	 �
������	��	��$��
�
��=�	�
%�����	��������	<
��������	��	�����	��	�����8
����	��
������)	 �����	�	����
��	�7�����	�������	��	 ����
��	��������	 �������
��'�

��	�����	����	�
������

�	���	
�(

/(	������	�	���
��	��	���������	
�	����	�
������	��
��$��
�	��	 �����	 �����	 1�������������������
��2(

0(	�����,�
��	�	��
�����	�
������	
�	%�����)	��7�	����	�
�7���
�	���	 �������	�	����
��	��	��������	��	%����8	��7�'��
�����������
��	 ����	 ���7�	 �	 ��
�������
����
��
�����	�	�����(

3(	��
��	�����	��,	�	���
��)	�����%�$��'��)	�
���	��
�������'��	
�	��$��
�)	$��	��	��
����	 %����
���������	 
��	 �����������	 ��
�����(

�  ���	��$��
�	��	�����	�����	%��	���=������	�
%��������	��	��
%��������	���	��	��������
���
�
���
����
���	 ��	 ������
��(	  ����	 ������*
����	 �!�
%��
������	���	��,���	��	������
��	�	�����	���	 �����
���	 ���
�!�(

�'	����!��	'�� 

C  ���	��������	 %��	���=������	�7���������
��	����	��
���	���������(

C  ���	��$��
�	��	 �����	�����	����	���	�����,���
����
��	���	�������	�������	�	��
%����	��
�
��������	 ������
�����	 
����	 �������(

C @!�	��$��	
�	��$��
�	���	��	���	���������	
��
���	��	�!��	��	��	���	��������	��	�D�����(

C @!�	��7�	�	����	���������	����	�����	�	%����	��
������)	�����	�	 %����	�����(

C @!�	����	�	������	���	�������
���	�
$��
��	�
��$��
�	�������	 �	 %�
���
��(

C @!�	��$��	�	����	��	��������)	$��	������	������	�
������������	 �����(

C  �	
�
���	����	 %����	�	�����	����	����'��+	������
��
�%����	�	����
����	��	������
��	$��	�	�������
��
���	 ���������	 �����
����(

C ��	������	�������)	��	
�
���	����	��7�	
��
����
�����	 �
���
��	 ����	 ��
���	 �������(

C ����%�$��	������	$��	����
��	
!�	��	����7����	��
��$��
�	�	 %�
���
��(

C ����
��	�	 �������	�	�����	��	�����	 ��
��	�	�$�����'
��(

C ��	%��	�������	�������'��)	�!�	��������	����	��
��
����	��	 ��*�	�������)	���	�	��7���	���
�!�(
@�
��	��,�
��	���$��	�	��$��
�	�	�����	������(

C "
���	��	�������	�	�����	��
�����	$��	�	������
����=�	 ��,��(

� �����!"�

C  ����
��!�	��	��������	 ��	 ���������+
�������	��	 ��������
���	 ������)	��	��
����	$��	��
��������
�	������	���	 �������,����(

C "	���������	 �������	.BB.?PA?J 	��������	���	���5����
��	�$������
���	����������	�	������6
����	����*	$��
��	�����������������	
!�	�����	���	�����
����	
�

�����	%��7�	���	���5����	�6�����	����
��(	��
���������	$��	���7����	��	���	�����,����	�����	���
����������	����������
��	����	������,��	�	 ��7�	��
���������!�	�	 ����������	���	���������	$��	��
�������	�	�������	����
�����	��
��	<	��D��	�	��
����	�����
��(	�	�5�����	��	��
��
���	��	��7�
�������	���	���	���,	����	�����
��	��	�����	��
��������	����	 �������	�	�����	��	�������	���������(
����	����	 �
%��������	�����	�	��������
�����
������
��	 ���	 �����������������)	 ��
�����	 �
�������	�D�����	���������,���	��	��	����
�������(

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-6

��

�����'�!"��'�(��)�)��

.(	����
���$��	�	 �����
����
��'�	
�	��
����	�
��'
�������	1������	���	
�2�	�

�����	$��	�����	��
�����	��	����8

/( �����	�	�
������	���	�������8
0( �
���$��	�����	 ��,	�	 �����8
3( ��
��	�����	��,	�	���
��)	�����%�$��'��)	�
���	��
�������'��	
�	��$��
�)	$��	��	��
����	 %����
���������	 
��	 �����������	 ��
�����(

�'��1�(�������9��)'�� ��'���!"��)'��	��

����%�$��	�	����	��	�����
���!�	����	��
��	���	��,
���	�
�(	��	������	����������	��	 %�
���)	����

���������	���������'��+	����
��	��	 ������
�	��	 %�����
��������	�����	��������	����
��
��	$������(

��@�
��	�����,�	�����	=�	������(

���'����,'����� ��'���!"��)'��	���'�)'
(���'��'�' :(���(�

C K����	�	 ���
����	��	����	������	��	����	 �������(
�����	��
����	����
���'��	�	��������	��	�������
����������	��	��$��
�	��	�����	�����	�	�����
�'��	�
�����	��	 �
�
���!�(

C ����	�	%����	��	������	���������	$��
��	%��	 ������	�
��$��
�	��	 �����	�����	�	����
��	��	���������	��
��
���
�!�(

���,�������*�����)'� �+������,�

"	�����	�7���
�	�	��	�����	��	��������	�����	���
������	���	��	��
�	�������	���	����	���
�	�	���!�(
@!�	��������	 �����
���	
��	���������(

���,�����	�+'���)���)'�'�	'��'�

����	 �7�����	 �	 ������)
�������
�	�	��
�����	1-2	�
��7�	����	%���	1.2	�������
���	
���

���'�	 ���	 ����	 �����
��8
����	 �����,�	����	���
�%�������	 %��$��
����
��(

���,�����9��9�

 ���	��$��
�	��	 �����	 �����	�	�$������	���	���
�����	���	 �����,�	����������	$��	
!�	�������	��
���������	 ��	��
���
�!�(	  
�����
��	 ����	 ���
�����
$��	��$��
��	��=�����	 1�����
���)	������2	�����	
�
���'�9����	$��	�������	�	�����)	�������	
�	�����
�
%�����	��	�����(

�	J����%�$��'��	$��	�	�����	��	 �������	��
��	�����
���	�
����	�	 %����	��	 ������(

����	 �����	 ������	 <	 ���'�9����+

-(	������	�	���
��	��
���������	
�	 ����	�
������
��	��$��
�	 �������
��
����	�	��
���)	��	�������
�������	����	���7�	��
�����	��	�����	�	������'�
������������	
����

2

1

1

2 3

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-�

��

����� ����'��� �!3'�

����	���
�����	$��	�	��$��
�	��	 �����	 �����	
!�	 %�
���
�(	"
���	��	����%�
��	����	�	"�����*
���	���
���	 1����
� �����!�"���2)	����%�$��	��	
!�	��	�����	��	��	��������	%����	��	��������	���	�=���	��	�����
��	 �����(

����� ���B

����*�����)'� �+������,���"�
 �	�D

��(�( ��)'�  �+�	'���"�����(��D

����*�����)'� �+������,���"�
(���'	���	��� I���+�����:
+���� �8�)�� �� ,� �+��� PE2�Q
���'����'��'KD

����*�����)'�  �+������,�
(���'	�� '� )'�(���'	�� �	��
(��������'��'D

����*�����)'� �+������,���"�
)'�(���'	�� ��� �'�� �'� �8�
('����1�	�!"�D

����*�����)'� �+������,��+�9��
������ )�����'� �� ('����1�	�!"�D

�����*�����)'� �+������,��'���
�� +�8��� �	��D

��"�� ,��(��� ��� ��)�(�)��'�
 ���������)���P�,!3'�Q�'��
��)�(�)���)'������<������'��
+����� ���� ��)�(������(J)�	��)'
����� ���I,���'HDB�=%./#�=%DDKD

����� �� 1�����%�'� )'�����)�
'�,���D

����G+'���(������<��� �!"�B

C "	%����	
!�	����	��������	
�	������	���������)	��	
!�	�	��%����
��	����
�����	 ��
�����(

C  �	����	 
!�	 ��	 �����
��(

C "	�����	��	�����	
!�	����	���	%������(
C �	���!�	�@?�KK	
!�	%��	�������
���(
C �	���!�	��">�?�";� 	
!�	%��	�������
���(
C "	 ���
����	��	����	
!�	����	������(
C K��	����������	��	������	��	���	����	
�	�
5���(

C �	����	��	�����
���!�	��	����	
!�	����	 ������	
�	���
����(
C �	����	����	�������(
C "	 ���
����	��	����	
!�	����	������(
C  ���	�	 %�����	����	��	����(
C @!�	��	��%����
��	�����!�(
C �	���!�	��">�?�";� 	
!�	%��	�������
���(

C �	����	��	��������	
!�	����	 �
�������	�
���	A3	�	-BB	��	��	������	��	��!�
1����� �#������$���2(

C "	��
��	��	����	��	��������	����	 ������	
�	����	 1������#������$���2(
C ��	��������	
�	������	
!�	%��	��
�����	�	��(
��	������	������	����%�������	�	��������	
!�	%��	���������)	%����	�	���
����	��
����)	��������	�	��$��
�	��	 �����	 �����	�	�����	�	������*
���	 ���
���(	��	�
������	�
��
����'��	
��	D������	�
�����	��	��	���%5���)	�	����5���	$��
���
�����	%�
6��
��	��	��%!�	���	�����	���	$����	�	��$��
�	��	 �����	�����
�������	 �	 ����������	 ����	 ��
��
����
��(	 ����	 �����
��	 ����	 �
��
��
��
��)
��	�	��������!�	
�	��������	�����������	��������	��
���	�	�%����	��%!�(

C @�	��������	
!�	��	��������+	���	����
�	���������	����	
���������
�
�����	 �	 ��������	��
�����
��((

C  ���	��������	�	���!�	 E 
�����	K����+	����	���������	�	��������	��������

�	 �����	��">�?�";� 	 1����� �%
��
���������$����2(

C �	 ����	��	��������	����	�������	 1����� �#������$���2(
C "	��
����	��	��������	����	�
������(

C �	 ������)	
�	����
��	��	 �
������!�)	
!�	 %��	 ��������	����������
��	 1����
�#������$���2�

C "	��$��
�	
!�	����	
�������	 1����� �#������$���2�
C "	��$��
�	����	��������	�
���	�6����	�	������	 	 1����� �#������$���2�

C �	 ����	��	�����
���!�	��	����	
!�	����	���	�
�������	 1����� �#������$���2�
C �	������	���	�������
���	����	�
������	 1����	 �����'��	����� �&��	���$����
"	�������2�

C �	 ����	��	��������	
!�	����	 %�7���	����������
��	 1����� �#������$���2(

C ��������	�	��$��
�	�	 ����	�	 %����	��	������)	�������	����7�������
��	-
��
���	�	�����	�	 ����'��(
��	�	�
������	���������)	 ��
�����	�	"�����*
���	���
���(

C �	�������
��	
!�	�	�����5%���	����	��$��
�	��	 �����	�����	1����	�����	�
�������	E����	��$��
�	��	 �����F)	 E<	�!�	�	����	��$��
�	��	 �����F	��
���������2(

C "	����	%��	�7�������(

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



-$

��

������
�(��

���'��)'�(����(������������
�(����:(��(�B
' ����%�$��	��	��
�����	��������	�	�
������	��,�
��	 ������� ��������������	$�����
C >��
����	�	��������	����	����%����	��	�	�
��
��
��
��	%��	���������8
C  �	����	 
�������)	 ��
�����	 ��	J�
���	��	"�����*
���	 ���
���(

�	@�
��	 �������	�	 ���
����	
!�	������,����(

0�����*�'B
C �	����	��	�
������8
C �	������	��	��$��
�	1M��(28
C �	
D����	��	�����	1�?@2
 ����	 �
%��������	�
��
����'��	
�	�����	��������	
�	�����	 ��������	��	��$��
�	��	 �����	 �����	�	
�	�����	�
������
����
��	�	�����	��	�����(

�-$#++$**(#�
#$/�##-��0��1�	�2���3	����

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.



Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com

h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com

h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com

h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state

h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain

h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search

h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search

h�p://tv.somanuals.com

http://myh66.com/
http://usermanuals.us/
http://www.somanuals.com/
http://www.4manuals.cc/
http://www.manual-lib.com/
http://www.404manual.com/
http://www.luxmanual.com/
http://aubethermostatmanual.com/
http://www.golfingnear.com/
http://emailbydomain.com/
http://auto.somanuals.com/
http://tv.somanuals.com/

